
 
    CB Solutions, LP 

             20811 Dawn Dr. # 905 
             Lago Vista, TX. 78645 
             512-267-9596  FAX 512-267-7801   
             Email: gail@cbsolutionslp.com 

 
 
Adrian Montemayor 

  WEBB County Utilities 
  
  

Quote 40816 
Your Inquiry:   
Date :  040816 

 
   We are pleased to quote you on the following: 

Item Part Number and Description  Qty Unit Price Total Price 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Provide following equipment: Water Treatment Plant 
 
 
 

1- MC-M802 Mission Auto-Dialer/NEMA 4X Enclosure 
 

2- 3 Year Service Contract Each 
 

3- SCADA Integration License –OPC Link over internet 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
3 
 
1 

 
 
 
 
 
6,150.00 
 
1,000.00 
 
3,500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
18,450.00 
 
3,000.00 
 
3,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 24,950.00 

     

 ARO UPS or Equiv.  30 Days Net 30 

 

 
The Prices On This Quote Are Valid For 60 Days 

 


